
ARCHER®

Archer® is a seedling of Sovereign and was originally bred
as an elevated twist on the classic Goldings variety.

Released in 2013, it was one of the first graduates of the
Charles Faram Hop Development Program. 

Archer® adds extra layers of fruit and floral to the classic
Goldings profile. It delivers a very clean bitterness and its
distinct lime character is enhanced when used in late or

dry-hopping. 

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

4-6%
2-3%

32-38%
0.6-0.8ml/100g

20-25%
26-30%

0.4%

6

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity
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